
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Event HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap From

5181 T&C Bowl #2 33 3,580 Maysville, KY

02 J-Lewis Crew 3 3,563 Florence, KY

5353 Scupco 57 3,497 Hanover, IN

04 KPT Boyz 1 3,494 Florence, KY

05 Pinheads #1 47 3,479 Hamilton, OH

336 CGL1 16 3,477 Cincinnati, OH

5477 Pavy's Pro Shop #1 54 3,468 Hanover, IN

458 Team Fusion #3 30 3,459 Cincinnati, OH

459 Team Fusion #2 29 3,426 Cincinnati, OH

38410 Widener Auts 79 3,410 Osgood, IN

13911 Hello, My Name Is Jason 5 3,400 Cleves, OH

012 SMASH EVERYTHING 74 3,390 Florence, KY

54713 Strikers #1 55 3,383 Hanover, IN

11214 OH F*#? IDK 4 3,378 Cleves, OH

28315 Dig Bicks 43 3,371 Madison, IN

48916 T&C Bowl #3 34 3,369 Maysville, KY

017 DB's Squad #3 27 3,362 Alexandria, KY

018 2025 Masters Champ & Friends 12 3,355 Frankfort, KY

019 Pinheads #2 48 3,347 Hamilton, OH

8820 Saw Masters 72 3,324 Cincinnati, OH

28521 JR Drywall 67 3,321 Sunman, IN

022 Storm Cincinnati 9 3,306 CINCINNATI, OH

8123 Bucks Pro Shop 729 61 3,305 Georgetown, OH

45624 T&C Bowl #1 32 3,302 Maysville, KY

025 DB's Squad #2 25 3,289 Alexandria, KY

026 Evolution 81 3,281 Hamilton, OH

027 Welage Corporation 6 3,258 Cincinnati, OH

10528 Team Fusion #1 28 3,255 Cincinnati, OH

029 Pinheads #3 49 3,240 Hamilton, OH

26630 The Clap 45 3,231 Cincinnati, OH

8131 Bucks Pro Shop #1 59 3,229 Georgetown, OH

25432 Mr. B Spinnerbaits 21 3,215 Batavia, OH

20632 Carrie-Ball 65 3,215 Alexandria, KY

034 Still Fully Loaded 64 3,214 Cincinnati, OH

15335 Pollard's Unknowns 76 3,208 Versailles, IN

1236 Come Get Some 20 3,200 Cincinnati, OH

237 The Lab 36 3,190 Lawrenceburg, IN

54438 Pavy's Pro Shop #2 56 3,188 Hanover, IN

12439 Leftovers 14 3,187 Cincinnati, OH

6440 CGL2 15 3,179 Cincinnati, OH

39841 Strikers #2 58 3,176 Hanover, IN

13242 Its Just League 44 3,172 Cincinnati, OH

53543 T&C Bowl #4 35 3,171 Maysville, KY

44644 Wildkats II 42 3,144 Glencoe, KY

72945 George's Pharmacy 68 3,137 Osgood, IN

74446 Wildkats I 41 3,129 Glencoe, KY
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10547 Team Fusion #4 31 3,121 Cincinnati, OH

048 Pinheads #4 50 3,117 Hamilton, OH

20649 Dick and The Meatballs 51 3,114 Cincinnati, OH

30450 Voodoo 52 3,110 MILFORD, OH

39851 Hoosier Daddy's 63 3,101 Brookville, IN

41752 Po's Pub 77 3,100 Versailles, IN

21853 crossgate lanes 8 3,076 Hamilton, OH

17054 Wasted Potential 78 3,074 Versailles, IN

8455 Jimmy King 82 3,069 Erlanger, KY

056 Chuckies Boys + 2 3,062 Florence, KY

16357 WillsNation 37 3,055 Lawrenceburg, IN

21658 Unicorn Fight Club #2 23 3,048 W Harrison, IN

059 Misfits 93 3,039 Franklin, OH

060 DB's Squad #1 24 3,034 Alexandria, KY

7961 The Ballbarians 70 3,020 Osgood, IN

15662 Duck Off 40 3,004 Cincinnati, OH

16363 BBQ212 18 2,998 Cincinnati, OH

42064 Unicorn Fight Club #1 22 2,986 W Harrison, IN

12765 Team Elphaba 85 2,980 Cincinnati, OH

4066 Bucks Pro Shop 38 60 2,978 Georgetown, OH

067 Karen's Babies 11 2,973 Cincinnati, OH

9168 Bowling World 1 38 2,972 Erlanger, KY

11769 Not A Clue 46 2,963 Cincinnati, OH

24470 Bowling World 2 39 2,948 Erlanger, KY

32471 Roman Empire 69 2,943 Osgood, IN

7272 #ThrowItBetterThanClayton 62 2,906 Cincinnati, OH

13673 Get Busy 19 2,857 Cincinnati, OH

39374 #FREEJAKE 80 2,766 Versailles, IN

The lowest score to cash is 3390.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Event SCRATCH, Scratch

Hcap From

1 J-Lewis Crew 3 3,563 Florence, KY

2 KPT Boyz 1 3,494 Florence, KY

3 Pinheads #1 47 3,479 Hamilton, OH

4 CGL1 16 3,444 Cincinnati, OH

5 Team Fusion #3 30 3,414 Cincinnati, OH

6 SMASH EVERYTHING 74 3,390 Florence, KY

7 Team Fusion #2 29 3,381 Cincinnati, OH

8 DB's Squad #3 27 3,362 Alexandria, KY

9 2025 Masters Champ & Friends 12 3,355 Frankfort, KY

10 Pinheads #2 48 3,347 Hamilton, OH

11 Storm Cincinnati 9 3,306 CINCINNATI, OH

12 DB's Squad #2 25 3,289 Alexandria, KY

13 Evolution 81 3,281 Hamilton, OH
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Event SCRATCH, Scratch
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14 OH F*#? IDK 4 3,266 Cleves, OH

15 Hello, My Name Is Jason 5 3,261 Cleves, OH

16 Welage Corporation 6 3,258 Cincinnati, OH

17 Pinheads #3 49 3,240 Hamilton, OH

18 Saw Masters 72 3,236 Cincinnati, OH

19 Bucks Pro Shop 729 61 3,224 Georgetown, OH

20 Still Fully Loaded 64 3,214 Cincinnati, OH

21 Come Get Some 20 3,188 Cincinnati, OH

21 The Lab 36 3,188 Lawrenceburg, IN

23 Team Fusion #1 28 3,150 Cincinnati, OH

24 Bucks Pro Shop #1 59 3,148 Georgetown, OH

25 Pinheads #4 50 3,117 Hamilton, OH

26 CGL2 15 3,115 Cincinnati, OH

27 Chuckies Boys + 2 3,062 Florence, KY

28 Pollard's Unknowns 76 3,055 Versailles, IN

29 Its Just League 44 3,040 Cincinnati, OH

30 Misfits 93 3,039 Franklin, OH

31 DB's Squad #1 24 3,034 Alexandria, KY

32 Team Fusion #4 31 3,016 Cincinnati, OH

33 Karen's Babies 11 2,973 Cincinnati, OH

34 The Clap 45 2,965 Cincinnati, OH

35 Bucks Pro Shop 38 60 2,938 Georgetown, OH

36 Wasted Potential 78 2,904 Versailles, IN

37 WillsNation 37 2,892 Lawrenceburg, IN

38 Bowling World 1 38 2,881 Erlanger, KY

39 Not A Clue 46 2,846 Cincinnati, OH

40 Bowling World 2 39 2,704 Erlanger, KY

The lowest score to cash is 3414.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap From

1271 Wilson Kyle J.  \ Sowders Todd A. 5 1,510 Cleves, OH

1202 Zachritz William A. II \ Thoerner Kenneth
R.

42 1,485 Glencoe, KY

1053 Kelly Zach J.  \ Bladen Derrick M. 71 1,473 Lexington, IN

244 Buttery Eric J.  \ Nelson Cameron M. 16 1,467 Cincinnati, OH

315 Ramsey William H.  \ Helmes Kyle A. 31 1,452 Cincinnati, OH

06 Pavy Israel K.  \ Mosley Jalen D. 1 1,450 Florence, KY

06 Aichele Jason R.  \ Meadors David B. 49 1,450 Hamilton, OH

2908 Schumacher Eric   \ Schumacher Evan 32 1,449 Maysville, KY

699 Helton Bruce L.  \ Hein Thomas M. 32 1,444 Maysville, KY

010 Pollard Ronald (RJ) S. Jr \ Fehr Jeff 10 1,437 CINCINNATI, OH

011 Arvin Nakoma M.  \ Bohnert Ron T. 50 1,434 Hamilton, OH

20112 Fawcett James A.  \ Aldridge Brian J. 34 1,429 Maysville, KY

013 Harper Stephen C.  \ Arvin Nakoma M. 47 1,428 Hamilton, OH
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap From

014 McCormick Richard C.  \ Stiles Jackson A. 1 1,425 Florence, KY

015 Shroyer Brent A.  \ White Nolan P. 93 1,422 Franklin, OH

016 Saccone Jeremy C.  \ McClain Marcus P. 24 1,421 Alexandria, KY

2116 Horstman Zach E.  \ Siefke James R. 46 1,421 Cincinnati, OH

23018 Wagner Dalton T.  \ Crawford Randy C. Jr 54 1,415 Hanover, IN

9319 Moore Blake L.  \ Hughes Jordan A. 35 1,408 Maysville, KY

12020 McAfee Brandon K.  \ Pavy Glenn 56 1,407 Hanover, IN

26621 Henderson Christopher L.  \ Pretty Mike T. 33 1,406 Maysville, KY

19422 RAU BRIAN E.  \ Rau Brandon C. 32 1,403 Maysville, KY

20823 Proffitt Ryan C.  \ Wallace Jeffrey T. 34 1,401 Maysville, KY

20124 Gast Mike T.  \ Jones Greg L. 34 1,397 Maysville, KY

025 Clos Austin S.  \ Rolfes Jordan 36 1,392 Lawrenceburg, IN

726 Johnson Terrence L. Sr \ Dean Willie 87 1,390 Cincinnati, OH

4327 Shears Jared R.  \ DiSanto Tony A. 4 1,388 Cleves, OH

8627 Runkel Edward A.  \ Runkel Alan E. 83 1,388 Cincinnati, OH

5529 Degaro Charles V. Jr \ DiSanto Tony A. 73 1,387 Cincinnati, OH

13930 Blaylock Clayton L.  \ Tankersley Jason D. 57 1,386 Hanover, IN

731 Lipps William T.  \ Schrand Kyle C. 4 1,379 Cleves, OH

1932 Brummett Dwight A.  \ Whitt Michael P. 24 1,377 Alexandria, KY

6233 Wilson Robin M.  \ Wilson Corey J. 44 1,374 Cincinnati, OH

9134 Buchanan Chris W.  \ Ball Kenneth C. 78 1,373 Versailles, IN

3135 Sherrill Danielle C.  \ Welage Brent E. 6 1,368 Cincinnati, OH

12735 Stewart Wesley B.  \ Bladen Derrick M. 43 1,368 Madison, IN

6737 Bressert Bob   \ Meyer Larry T. 76 1,367 Versailles, IN

1438 Miller Marc S. Jr \ Johnson Terrence L. Jr 20 1,366 Cincinnati, OH

15838 Hughes Anthony W.  \ Bellamy Dylan C. 33 1,366 Maysville, KY

040 James Brian S.  \ McClain Marcus 1 1,365 Florence, KY

11040 Baumann Raymond G.  \ Segbers Michael
J.

39 1,365 Erlanger, KY

042 McCormick Richard C.  \ James Brian S. 3 1,360 Florence, KY

443 Hoegeman William D.  \ Schoettmer Eric
J.

70 1,357 Osgood, IN

23744 Crawford Randy C. Jr \ Derringer Randall
L.

56 1,355 Hanover, IN

045 Ring Tyler Z.  \ Carpenter Ian W. 2 1,354 Florence, KY

8646 Wermes Joe R. Jr \ Weinmann Dave A. 44 1,353 Cincinnati, OH

8147 Dwenger Melvin L.  \ Widener Jimmy L. 79 1,352 Osgood, IN

11048 Furnish Caleb E.  \ Lynam Bill K. III 37 1,351 Lawrenceburg, IN

6249 Otis Nyilah D.  \ Barger Christopher W. 62 1,349 Cincinnati, OH

4050 Kalfas Riga M.  \ Rea Michael D. 31 1,348 Cincinnati, OH

2151 Gorley Rodney  Jr \ Christie Gary F. 19 1,346 Cincinnati, OH

5051 Maloney Trent M.  \ Maloney Donald M. 59 1,346 Georgetown, OH

7653 Baird Josh M.  \ Toelke Troy M. 4 1,344 Cleves, OH

10053 Snider Dallas T.  \ Kelly Zach J. 43 1,344 Madison, IN

255 Miz Adam M.  \ Miller Herschel J. III 27 1,338 Alexandria, KY

055 Gross Daniel A.  \ Hunt Aiden 81 1,338 Hamilton, OH
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles HDCP, Handicapped
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17257 Peters James S.  \ Partin Eddie L. II 21 1,335 Batavia, OH

8457 Honerlaw David A.  \ French Michael L. 66 1,335 Cincinnati, OH

059 Hardyman Zach R.  \ McKinzie Roger L. 59 1,334 Georgetown, OH

8660 Hall Paul W.  \ Ramsey Mike S. 23 1,332 W Harrison, IN

061 Rolfes Gary   \ Anderson Gunnar R. 36 1,331 Lawrenceburg, IN

061 Carpenter Ian W.  \ Carpenter Andrew 81 1,331 Hamilton, OH

1963 Otis Clayton C.  \ Ziegler William W. 62 1,330 Cincinnati, OH

064 Pollard Christopher R.  \ Slaubaugh Tyler 12 1,325 Frankfort, KY

1464 Tucker Troy D.  \ Lukemire Wesley S. 16 1,325 Cincinnati, OH

066 Fehr Jeff   \ Abner Kenny S. 9 1,324 CINCINNATI, OH

066 Gorley Rodney  Jr \ Pierson Max 20 1,324 Cincinnati, OH

31468 Shepherd Joey L.  \ Schroer Scott B. 35 1,323 Maysville, KY

21868 Derringer Randall L.  \ Tankersley Jason
D.

55 1,323 Hanover, IN

5570 Bass Brad J.  \ Beare Rick W. 45 1,322 Cincinnati, OH

4371 Pollard Christopher R.  \ Pollard Rick A. 13 1,321 Frankfort, KY

27371 Richards James T. III \ Compton Darrell D. 54 1,321 Hanover, IN

073 Kremer Bryce E.  \ Kremer Edward C. 65 1,316 Alexandria, KY

14874 Bauman Jared B.  \ Bauman Heath 63 1,314 Brookville, IN

9875 Collier Charles O. Jr \ Newbolt Darrell K. 19 1,313 Cincinnati, OH

6276 Frith Jeffrey A.  \ Ostrowski Gary M. 30 1,311 Cincinnati, OH

4377 Peters Dylan J.  \ Buttery Bryan P. 16 1,309 Cincinnati, OH

078 Baker Dustin A.  \ Himmler Brian K. 24 1,308 Alexandria, KY

13678 Maryo Michael J.  \ Maryo Amy M. 26 1,308 Amelia, OH

078 Clark Alex M.  \ Murphy John A. 30 1,308 Cincinnati, OH

281 Pittman Steve D.  \ Krieg Chris L. 38 1,306 Erlanger, KY

081 Carr Chris C.  \ Saccone Jeremy C. 74 1,306 Florence, KY

083 Heringer Christopher J.  \ Widmeyer Tyler
J.

27 1,305 Alexandria, KY

19284 Hughes Wade   \ Chase Mark A. 58 1,304 Hanover, IN

4885 Ayres David M.  \ Lindsey Ryan C. 85 1,301 Cincinnati, OH

086 Cummins Jonathan R.  \ Kremer Bryce E. 25 1,300 Alexandria, KY

086 Kalfas Riga M.  \ Murphy John A. 28 1,300 Cincinnati, OH

7488 Thompson-Cannon Terry P.  \ Seibel Tyler 8 1,296 Hamilton, OH

6088 King James C. III \ Siefke James R. 82 1,296 Erlanger, KY

2690 Ashe Michael G.  \ Johnson Terrence L. Sr 19 1,295 Cincinnati, OH

3891 Oberkorn Ron L.  \ Zitzman Brandon 86 1,293 Florence, KY

092 Luebbe Chris   \ Moser Brian M. 50 1,292 Hamilton, OH

27192 Crapser Barbara L.  \ Osterhage Raymond
A.

41 1,292 Glencoe, KY

094 Johnson Terrence L. Jr \ Rolfes Jordan 90 1,291 CINCINNATI, OH

4095 Nienajadly Leland F.  \ Daniels Jeffrey R. 14 1,290 Cincinnati, OH

3395 Hardyman Zach R.  \ Maloney Donald M. 61 1,290 Georgetown, OH

24497 Cram-Michels Melissa A.  \ Wuellner
Kathryn M.

41 1,288 Glencoe, KY

1298 Ayler Jake R.  \ Long Charles T. 15 1,287 Cincinnati, OH
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap From

5298 Gum Chris D.  \ Downing Brandon M. 37 1,287 Lawrenceburg, IN

14100 Ballou Darrell E.  \ Dewald Charles G. 40 1,286 Cincinnati, OH

225100 Bedacht Bradley S.  \ Henderson Vicki L. 53 1,286 Cincinnati, OH

74100 Rhoads Timothy K.  \ Harrigan Miles A. 60 1,286 Georgetown, OH

141103 Ventus Charles O. II \ Stroup David C. SR. 52 1,285 MILFORD, OH

60104 Evans Jason P.  \ Long Charles T. 51 1,283 Cincinnati, OH

196104 Lohrum Roger H.  \ Wilson Shari L. 77 1,283 Versailles, IN

100106 Bedinghaus Andrew   \ Horseman Robert
C.

8 1,282 Hamilton, OH

328107 Cram Sandra J.  \ Cooper Charlene A. 41 1,280 Glencoe, KY

170107 Romans Brian T.  \ Lagaly Jason M. 69 1,280 Osgood, IN

196109 Scudder Devin L.  \ Harrell Kaleb 57 1,279 Hanover, IN

72110 Coffman Jim C.  \ Fifer Michael J. 39 1,277 Erlanger, KY

60110 Degaro Charles V. Jr \ Goodin Keith R. 92 1,277 Cincinnati, OH

192112 Masterson Dennis L.  \ Pavy Glenn 55 1,274 Hanover, IN

0113 Pavy Israel K.  \ Adler Brady W. 3 1,271 Florence, KY

0113 Bohnert Ron T.  \ Aichele Jason R. 48 1,271 Hamilton, OH

242113 Wagner Dalton T.  \ Masterson Dennis L. 56 1,271 Hanover, IN

0116 Maloney Trent M.  \ McKinzie Roger L. 61 1,270 Georgetown, OH

117116 Shelton William   \ Pollard Erica L. 80 1,270 Versailles, IN

242118 Castle Ashley N.  \ Castle Eric L. Jr 57 1,268 Hanover, IN

84119 Ramsey William H.  \ Frith Jeffrey A. 28 1,267 Cincinnati, OH

0120 Stiles Jackson A.  \ Mosley Jalen D. 3 1,266 Florence, KY

0120 Peters Dylan J.  \ Campbell Leslie E. 89 1,266 Batavia, OH

19122 Traynum Brandon M.  \ Landwehr Gil A. 77 1,260 Versailles, IN

115123 Shepherd John  JR \ Dedman Kevin H. 65 1,259 Alexandria, KY

69124 Heeg Mark T.  \ Reffett Christopher A. 22 1,254 W Harrison, IN

62124 Pope Michael E.  \ Pope Charles L. 68 1,254 Osgood, IN

235124 Bowling Jacob S.  \ Kennedy Earl M. 80 1,254 Versailles, IN

45127 Hoegeman Samuel L.  \ Hoegeman Jordan
D.

70 1,253 Osgood, IN

74128 Rea Michael D.  \ Ostrowski Gary M. 28 1,252 Cincinnati, OH

2129 Adler Charles L.  \ Adler Brady W. 2 1,250 Florence, KY

12129 Merk Gabe A.  \ Polking Kevin J. 44 1,250 Cincinnati, OH

0131 Boehl Travis   \ Luebbe Chris 47 1,248 Hamilton, OH

110132 Wuestefeld Jarod K.  \ Davis Matt 63 1,247 Brookville, IN

0133 Pollard Ronald (RJ) S. Jr \ Runkel Alan E. 75 1,245 Hebron, KY

0134 Ackermann Mike E.  \ Meadors David B. 47 1,243 Hamilton, OH

0135 Kinney Michael R.  \ Kindoll Robert L. Jr 74 1,242 Florence, KY

156136 Harrell Kaleb   \ Yokie Wayne B. 54 1,240 Hanover, IN

0136 Jones James M.  \ Clos Austin S. 74 1,240 Florence, KY

182138 Rottinghouse Edward J.  \ Vetter Douglas
R.

45 1,239 Cincinnati, OH

163138 Turner Jerry L.  \ Turner Jason L. 58 1,239 Hanover, IN

69140 Jackson Ryan L.  \ Covert Kyle E. 78 1,238 Versailles, IN

384141 Lagaly Vicki M.  \ Nobbe Travis R. 68 1,237 Osgood, IN
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap From

180142 Branham Victoria L.  \ Hall John S. Jr 22 1,236 W Harrison, IN

0143 Green James A. Sr \ Boehl Travis 50 1,229 Hamilton, OH

0144 Boshears Cody   \ Hampton Joshua A. 60 1,228 Georgetown, OH

67145 Vazquez Madison   \ Blood Andrew  Jr 23 1,227 W Harrison, IN

112146 Le Tony   \ Christie Gary F. 17 1,226 Liberty Township, OH

0146 Kasee James T.  \ Moser Brian M. 48 1,226 Hamilton, OH

0146 Harper Stephen C.  \ Kasee James T. 49 1,226 Hamilton, OH

312146 Pope Kristina D.  \ Nobbe Jennifer J. 68 1,226 Osgood, IN

115150 Riehle Eric J.  \ Richter Greg W. 67 1,224 Sunman, IN

50151 Williams Wesley W.  \ Beckler James T. 72 1,222 Cincinnati, OH

199151 Dwenger Maverick   \ Hooton Allen M. 79 1,222 Osgood, IN

74153 South John R.  \ Vincent Dylan J. 8 1,221 Hamilton, OH

124154 Hartman Dave   \ Hartman Tim L. 69 1,220 Osgood, IN

0155 Watson Steve S.  \ Brumley Michael G. 91 1,216 Cincinnati, OH

112156 Holbert David C.  \ Rogers Chuck D. 39 1,203 Erlanger, KY

112156 Shelton David   \ Ballou Austin C. 40 1,203 Cincinnati, OH

19158 Winterod Brandon J.  \ Moore Derrick 61 1,202 Georgetown, OH

7159 White Nolan P.  \ White Seth 84 1,201 Franklin, OH

232160 Patino Sherry   \ Huber Michael 22 1,200 W Harrison, IN

38161 Brown Scott G.  \ Zitzman Brandon 38 1,199 Erlanger, KY

19162 Reichwein Jay   \ Hayden Patrick A. 46 1,192 Cincinnati, OH

52163 Zemter Gary L. Jr \ Lewis Christopher J. 27 1,191 Alexandria, KY

4164 Dunigan Brady P.  \ Wiest Gary 15 1,189 Cincinnati, OH

225165 Perez Mikaela   \ Damico Dylan 42 1,184 Glencoe, KY

208166 Suding Trevin   \ Bauman Kevin D. 63 1,183 Brookville, IN

26167 Herdeman Jake P.  \ Bratfish Hunter J. 30 1,182 Cincinnati, OH

115168 Adams Landon   \ Bledsoe Robert E. 77 1,179 Versailles, IN

14169 Tucker Troy D.  \ Nelson Cameron M. 25 1,175 Alexandria, KY

0170 Buis Ben A.  \ Rudisell William R. Jr 72 1,170 Cincinnati, OH

86171 Peters Aricka   \ Ruby Stephen L. Jr 21 1,166 Batavia, OH

4172 Ashe Malika A.  \ Conn Jermaine D. 64 1,163 Cincinnati, OH

144173 Lewis Juan R.  \ Chesser Corey L. 52 1,159 MILFORD, OH

0174 Clark Alex M.  \ Bratfish Hunter J. 29 1,158 Cincinnati, OH

144175 Knochel Benjamin   \ Flohn Donald J. 44 1,153 Cincinnati, OH

36176 Rolfes Kyle L.  \ JAMESON JASON 36 1,148 Lawrenceburg, IN

0177 Dreyer Lauren N.  \ Abner Eric M. 4 1,147 Cleves, OH

0177 Bridges Raymond E.  \ Williams Ja Juan
O.

64 1,147 Cincinnati, OH

21179 Herdeman Jake P.  \ Helmes Kyle A. 29 1,142 Cincinnati, OH

33179 Ayler Jake R.  \ Stroup David C. Jr 51 1,142 Cincinnati, OH

132181 Ayler Kirk   \ Wilkinson Richard H. 51 1,141 Cincinnati, OH

146182 Griffith Gale L.  \ Stutz Mark E. 79 1,140 Osgood, IN

48183 Wilson Barry D.  \ McFann Michael S. Sr 78 1,119 Versailles, IN

0184 Brooks William D. Jr \ Hayes Richard L. Jr 64 1,115 Cincinnati, OH

55185 Richter Kyle A.  \ Richter Ron A. 67 1,103 Sunman, IN

144186 Colegate Tim W.  \ Stutz Steve W. 70 1,057 Osgood, IN
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap From

93187 Walters David A.  \ Wiesmann David B. 40 985 Cincinnati, OH

55188 Sherrill Craig M.  \ Schrand Kyle C. 94 61 Cincinnati, OH

The lowest score to cash is 1379.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles SCRATCH, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Pavy Israel K.  \ Mosley Jalen D. 1 1,450 Florence, KY

1 Aichele Jason R.  \ Meadors David B. 49 1,450 Hamilton, OH

3 Buttery Eric J.  \ Nelson Cameron M. 16 1,443 Cincinnati, OH

4 Pollard Ronald (RJ) S. Jr \ Fehr Jeff 10 1,437 CINCINNATI, OH

5 Arvin Nakoma M.  \ Bohnert Ron T. 50 1,434 Hamilton, OH

6 Harper Stephen C.  \ Arvin Nakoma M. 47 1,428 Hamilton, OH

7 McCormick Richard C.  \ Stiles Jackson A. 1 1,425 Florence, KY

8 Shroyer Brent A.  \ White Nolan P. 93 1,422 Franklin, OH

9 Saccone Jeremy C.  \ McClain Marcus P. 24 1,421 Alexandria, KY

9 Ramsey William H.  \ Helmes Kyle A. 31 1,421 Cincinnati, OH

11 Horstman Zach E.  \ Siefke James R. 46 1,400 Cincinnati, OH

12 Clos Austin S.  \ Rolfes Jordan 36 1,392 Lawrenceburg, IN

13 Wilson Kyle J.  \ Sowders Todd A. 5 1,383 Cleves, OH

13 Johnson Terrence L. Sr \ Dean Willie 87 1,383 Cincinnati, OH

15 Helton Bruce L.  \ Hein Thomas M. 32 1,375 Maysville, KY

16 Lipps William T.  \ Schrand Kyle C. 4 1,372 Cleves, OH

17 James Brian S.  \ McClain Marcus 1 1,365 Florence, KY

18 McCormick Richard C.  \ James Brian S. 3 1,360 Florence, KY

19 Brummett Dwight A.  \ Whitt Michael P. 24 1,358 Alexandria, KY

20 Ring Tyler Z.  \ Carpenter Ian W. 2 1,354 Florence, KY

21 Hoegeman William D.  \ Schoettmer Eric
J.

70 1,353 Osgood, IN

22 Miller Marc S. Jr \ Johnson Terrence L. Jr 20 1,352 Cincinnati, OH

23 Shears Jared R.  \ DiSanto Tony A. 4 1,345 Cleves, OH

24 Gross Daniel A.  \ Hunt Aiden 81 1,338 Hamilton, OH

25 Sherrill Danielle C.  \ Welage Brent E. 6 1,337 Cincinnati, OH

26 Miz Adam M.  \ Miller Herschel J. III 27 1,336 Alexandria, KY

27 Hardyman Zach R.  \ McKinzie Roger L. 59 1,334 Georgetown, OH

28 Rolfes Gary   \ Anderson Gunnar R. 36 1,331 Lawrenceburg, IN

28 Carpenter Ian W.  \ Carpenter Andrew 81 1,331 Hamilton, OH

30 Pollard Christopher R.  \ Slaubaugh Tyler 12 1,325 Frankfort, KY

31 Fehr Jeff   \ Abner Kenny S. 9 1,324 CINCINNATI, OH

31 Gorley Rodney  Jr \ Pierson Max 20 1,324 Cincinnati, OH

33 Moore Blake L.  \ Hughes Jordan A. 35 1,315 Maysville, KY

34 Wilson Robin M.  \ Wilson Corey J. 44 1,312 Cincinnati, OH

35 Tucker Troy D.  \ Lukemire Wesley S. 16 1,311 Cincinnati, OH

35 Otis Clayton C.  \ Ziegler William W. 62 1,311 Cincinnati, OH

37 Baker Dustin A.  \ Himmler Brian K. 24 1,308 Alexandria, KY

37 Clark Alex M.  \ Murphy John A. 30 1,308 Cincinnati, OH
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles SCRATCH, Scratch

Hcap From

37 Kalfas Riga M.  \ Rea Michael D. 31 1,308 Cincinnati, OH

40 Carr Chris C.  \ Saccone Jeremy C. 74 1,306 Florence, KY

41 Heringer Christopher J.  \ Widmeyer Tyler
J.

27 1,305 Alexandria, KY

42 Pittman Steve D.  \ Krieg Chris L. 38 1,304 Erlanger, KY

43 Runkel Edward A.  \ Runkel Alan E. 83 1,302 Cincinnati, OH

44 Cummins Jonathan R.  \ Kremer Bryce E. 25 1,300 Alexandria, KY

44 Kalfas Riga M.  \ Murphy John A. 28 1,300 Cincinnati, OH

44 Bressert Bob   \ Meyer Larry T. 76 1,300 Versailles, IN

47 Maloney Trent M.  \ Maloney Donald M. 59 1,296 Georgetown, OH

48 Luebbe Chris   \ Moser Brian M. 50 1,292 Hamilton, OH

49 Johnson Terrence L. Jr \ Rolfes Jordan 90 1,291 CINCINNATI, OH

50 Otis Nyilah D.  \ Barger Christopher W. 62 1,287 Cincinnati, OH

51 Pollard Christopher R.  \ Pollard Rick A. 13 1,278 Frankfort, KY

52 Ayler Jake R.  \ Long Charles T. 15 1,275 Cincinnati, OH

53 Ballou Darrell E.  \ Dewald Charles G. 40 1,272 Cincinnati, OH

54 Pavy Israel K.  \ Adler Brady W. 3 1,271 Florence, KY

54 Bohnert Ron T.  \ Aichele Jason R. 48 1,271 Hamilton, OH

56 Maloney Trent M.  \ McKinzie Roger L. 61 1,270 Georgetown, OH

57 Baird Josh M.  \ Toelke Troy M. 4 1,268 Cleves, OH

58 Wermes Joe R. Jr \ Weinmann Dave A. 44 1,267 Cincinnati, OH

58 Bass Brad J.  \ Beare Rick W. 45 1,267 Cincinnati, OH

60 Stiles Jackson A.  \ Mosley Jalen D. 3 1,266 Florence, KY

60 Peters Dylan J.  \ Buttery Bryan P. 16 1,266 Cincinnati, OH

60 Peters Dylan J.  \ Campbell Leslie E. 89 1,266 Batavia, OH

63 Hardyman Zach R.  \ Maloney Donald M. 61 1,257 Georgetown, OH

64 Baumann Raymond G.  \ Segbers Michael
J.

39 1,255 Erlanger, KY

64 Oberkorn Ron L.  \ Zitzman Brandon 86 1,255 Florence, KY

66 Ayres David M.  \ Lindsey Ryan C. 85 1,253 Cincinnati, OH

67 Honerlaw David A.  \ French Michael L. 66 1,251 Cincinnati, OH

68 Nienajadly Leland F.  \ Daniels Jeffrey R. 14 1,250 Cincinnati, OH

69 Frith Jeffrey A.  \ Ostrowski Gary M. 30 1,249 Cincinnati, OH

70 Adler Charles L.  \ Adler Brady W. 2 1,248 Florence, KY

70 Boehl Travis   \ Luebbe Chris 47 1,248 Hamilton, OH

72 Pollard Ronald (RJ) S. Jr \ Runkel Alan E. 75 1,245 Hebron, KY

73 Ackermann Mike E.  \ Meadors David B. 47 1,243 Hamilton, OH

74 Kinney Michael R.  \ Kindoll Robert L. Jr 74 1,242 Florence, KY

75 Furnish Caleb E.  \ Lynam Bill K. III 37 1,241 Lawrenceburg, IN

76 Jones James M.  \ Clos Austin S. 74 1,240 Florence, KY

77 Merk Gabe A.  \ Polking Kevin J. 44 1,238 Cincinnati, OH

78 Gum Chris D.  \ Downing Brandon M. 37 1,235 Lawrenceburg, IN

79 Green James A. Sr \ Boehl Travis 50 1,229 Hamilton, OH

80 Boshears Cody   \ Hampton Joshua A. 60 1,228 Georgetown, OH

81 Kasee James T.  \ Moser Brian M. 48 1,226 Hamilton, OH

81 Harper Stephen C.  \ Kasee James T. 49 1,226 Hamilton, OH
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles SCRATCH, Scratch

Hcap From

83 Degaro Charles V. Jr \ Goodin Keith R. 92 1,217 Cincinnati, OH

84 Watson Steve S.  \ Brumley Michael G. 91 1,216 Cincinnati, OH

85 Rhoads Timothy K.  \ Harrigan Miles A. 60 1,212 Georgetown, OH

86 Coffman Jim C.  \ Fifer Michael J. 39 1,205 Erlanger, KY

87 White Nolan P.  \ White Seth 84 1,194 Franklin, OH

88 Dunigan Brady P.  \ Wiest Gary 15 1,185 Cincinnati, OH

89 Ramsey William H.  \ Frith Jeffrey A. 28 1,183 Cincinnati, OH

89 Winterod Brandon J.  \ Moore Derrick 61 1,183 Georgetown, OH

91 Rea Michael D.  \ Ostrowski Gary M. 28 1,178 Cincinnati, OH

92 Reichwein Jay   \ Hayden Patrick A. 46 1,173 Cincinnati, OH

93 Buis Ben A.  \ Rudisell William R. Jr 72 1,170 Cincinnati, OH

94 Jackson Ryan L.  \ Covert Kyle E. 78 1,169 Versailles, IN

95 Tucker Troy D.  \ Nelson Cameron M. 25 1,161 Alexandria, KY

95 Brown Scott G.  \ Zitzman Brandon 38 1,161 Erlanger, KY

97 Ashe Malika A.  \ Conn Jermaine D. 64 1,159 Cincinnati, OH

98 Clark Alex M.  \ Bratfish Hunter J. 29 1,158 Cincinnati, OH

99 Herdeman Jake P.  \ Bratfish Hunter J. 30 1,156 Cincinnati, OH

100 Dreyer Lauren N.  \ Abner Eric M. 4 1,147 Cleves, OH

100 Bridges Raymond E.  \ Williams Ja Juan
O.

64 1,147 Cincinnati, OH

102 Zemter Gary L. Jr \ Lewis Christopher J. 27 1,139 Alexandria, KY

103 Herdeman Jake P.  \ Helmes Kyle A. 29 1,121 Cincinnati, OH

104 Rolfes Kyle L.  \ JAMESON JASON 36 1,112 Lawrenceburg, IN

105 Holbert David C.  \ Rogers Chuck D. 39 1,091 Erlanger, KY

106 Rottinghouse Edward J.  \ Vetter Douglas
R.

45 1,057 Cincinnati, OH

107 Knochel Benjamin   \ Flohn Donald J. 44 1,009 Cincinnati, OH

108 Sherrill Craig M.  \ Schrand Kyle C. 94 6 Cincinnati, OH

The lowest score to cash is 1383.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap From

741 Bladen Derrick M. 71 825 Lexington, IN

882 Harrell Kaleb 54 815 Hanover, IN

03 Long Charles T. 51 793 Cincinnati, OH

04 James Brian S. 3 784 Florence, KY

315 Kelly Zach J. 43 779 Madison, IN

406 Baird Josh M. 4 776 Cleves, OH

1226 Derringer Randall L. 56 776 Hanover, IN

1158 Hooton Allen M. 79 761 Osgood, IN

1519 Rau Brandon C. 32 754 Maysville, KY

210 Buttery Eric J. 16 753 Cincinnati, OH

011 Ring Tyler Z. 2 752 Florence, KY

11512 Crawford Randy C. Jr 56 751 Hanover, IN

213 Anderson Gunnar R. 36 746 Lawrenceburg, IN
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap From

014 Adler Brady W. 2 742 Florence, KY

015 McCormick Richard C. 1 740 Florence, KY

4316 RAU BRIAN E. 32 739 Maysville, KY

9317 Proffitt Ryan C. 34 731 Maysville, KY

2418 Ramsey Mike S. 23 729 W Harrison, IN

7619 Rottinghouse Edward J. 45 727 Cincinnati, OH

020 Boehl Travis 50 725 Hamilton, OH

9620 Tankersley Jason D. 55 725 Hanover, IN

10822 Scudder Devin L. 57 723 Hanover, IN

6223 Hall Paul W. 23 722 W Harrison, IN

11524 Wallace Jeffrey T. 34 721 Maysville, KY

725 Whitt Michael P. 24 720 Alexandria, KY

7226 Hughes Anthony W. 33 717 Maysville, KY

4827 Frith Jeffrey A. 30 715 Cincinnati, OH

028 Traynum Brandon M. 77 713 Versailles, IN

12929 Gast Mike T. 34 712 Maysville, KY

929 Gorley Rodney  Jr 20 712 Cincinnati, OH

2631 Reffett Christopher A. 22 711 W Harrison, IN

6232 Castle Eric L. Jr 57 710 Hanover, IN

032 Ziegler William W. 62 710 Cincinnati, OH

5034 Baumann Raymond G. 39 708 Erlanger, KY

034 Conn Jermaine D. 64 708 Cincinnati, OH

8834 Runkel Edward A. 83 708 Cincinnati, OH

1237 Daniels Jeffrey R. 14 707 Cincinnati, OH

5737 Bedacht Bradley S. 53 707 Cincinnati, OH

037 White Nolan P. 93 707 Franklin, OH

1240 Hardyman Zach R. 59 706 Georgetown, OH

441 Hoegeman William D. 70 704 Osgood, IN

2442 Honerlaw David A. 66 703 Cincinnati, OH

1443 Ayler Jake R. 51 702 Cincinnati, OH

5744 Thoerner Kenneth R. 42 701 Glencoe, KY

3645 Toelke Troy M. 4 699 Cleves, OH

5746 Buchanan Chris W. 78 697 Versailles, IN

5246 Stewart Wesley B. 43 697 Madison, IN

4048 Pollard Rick A. 13 696 Frankfort, KY

5548 McAfee Brandon K. 56 696 Hanover, IN

2850 Nienajadly Leland F. 14 695 Cincinnati, OH

8850 Ventus Charles O. II 52 695 MILFORD, OH

952 Barger Christopher W. 64 693 Cincinnati, OH

053 Mosley Jalen D. 3 692 Florence, KY

053 Helmes Kyle A. 29 692 Cincinnati, OH

12053 Fawcett James A. 34 692 Maysville, KY

056 Clark Alex M. 29 691 Cincinnati, OH

11556 Wagner Dalton T. 56 691 Hanover, IN

3856 Hoegeman Samuel L. 70 691 Osgood, IN

056 Tucker Troy D. 16 691 Cincinnati, OH
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap From

3856 White Seth 84 691 Franklin, OH

13961 Shepherd Joey L. 35 690 Maysville, KY

061 Johnson Terrence L. Sr 87 690 Cincinnati, OH

8663 Sowders Todd A. 5 689 Cleves, OH

3663 Thompson-Cannon Terry P. 8 689 Hamilton, OH

7265 Jones Greg L. 34 688 Maysville, KY

065 Pollard Ronald (RJ) S. Jr 75 688 Hebron, KY

2867 Richter Ron A. 67 686 Sunman, IN

12767 Masterson Dennis L. 55 686 Hanover, IN

069 Fehr Jeff 9 685 CINCINNATI, OH

069 Kalfas Riga M. 31 685 Cincinnati, OH

17571 Schroer Scott B. 35 684 Maysville, KY

11571 Knochel Benjamin 44 684 Cincinnati, OH

1671 Jackson Ryan L. 78 684 Versailles, IN

3874 Wilson Robin M. 44 683 Cincinnati, OH

275 Pollard Christopher R. 13 682 Frankfort, KY

8675 Turner Jerry L. 58 682 Hanover, IN

4875 Buttery Bryan P. 16 682 Cincinnati, OH

6475 Pavy Glenn 55 682 Hanover, IN

079 Saccone Jeremy C. 24 679 Alexandria, KY

079 Moser Brian M. 48 679 Hamilton, OH

6279 Zachritz William A. II 42 679 Glencoe, KY

082 Slaubaugh Tyler 12 678 Frankfort, KY

082 Campbell Leslie E. 89 678 Batavia, OH

7984 Bauman Jared B. 63 677 Brookville, IN

6985 Shelton William 80 676 Versailles, IN

4386 South John R. 8 673 Hamilton, OH

8186 Aldridge Brian J. 34 673 Maysville, KY

088 Bratfish Hunter J. 29 672 Cincinnati, OH

15888 Schumacher Eric 32 672 Maysville, KY

6488 Chesser Corey L. 52 672 MILFORD, OH

4588 Bressert Bob 76 672 Versailles, IN

2192 Welage Brent E. 6 671 Cincinnati, OH

8193 Lohrum Roger H. 77 670 Versailles, IN

10094 Wuellner Kathryn M. 41 669 Glencoe, KY

3394 Davis Matt 63 669 Brookville, IN

3194 Dwenger Melvin L. 79 669 Osgood, IN

297 Murphy John A. 28 668 Cincinnati, OH

3697 Ramsey William H. 28 668 Cincinnati, OH

099 Carpenter Ian W. 2 667 Florence, KY

12099 Henderson Christopher L. 33 667 Maysville, KY

099 Kremer Bryce E. 65 667 Alexandria, KY

33102 Ball Kenneth C. 78 666 Versailles, IN

33103 Pope Charles L. 68 665 Osgood, IN

43103 Degaro Charles V. Jr 73 665 Cincinnati, OH

0103 Runkel Alan E. 75 665 Hebron, KY
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap From

69103 Snider Dallas T. 43 665 Madison, IN

0103 Heringer Christopher J. 27 665 Alexandria, KY

0108 Arvin Nakoma M. 47 664 Hamilton, OH

0109 Rolfes Jordan 36 661 Lawrenceburg, IN

4110 Miz Adam M. 27 660 Alexandria, KY

60111 Rea Michael D. 31 659 Cincinnati, OH

0111 Watson Steve S. 91 659 Cincinnati, OH

0113 Pavy Israel K. 3 658 Florence, KY

14113 Ostrowski Gary M. 30 658 Cincinnati, OH

127113 Bowling Jacob S. 80 658 Versailles, IN

28116 Flohn Donald J. 44 657 Cincinnati, OH

4116 Kremer Edward C. 65 657 Alexandria, KY

74118 Bedinghaus Andrew 8 656 Hamilton, OH

52118 Partin Eddie L. II 21 656 Batavia, OH

43120 Adler Charles L. 2 655 Florence, KY

0120 Aichele Jason R. 48 655 Hamilton, OH

31122 Vincent Dylan J. 8 654 Hamilton, OH

60122 Segbers Michael J. 39 654 Erlanger, KY

24122 Wilson Corey J. 44 654 Cincinnati, OH

28122 Maloney Trent M. 59 654 Georgetown, OH

0126 Dewald Charles G. 40 652 Cincinnati, OH

40127 Furnish Caleb E. 37 651 Lawrenceburg, IN

76128 Le Tony 17 650 Liberty Township, OH

28128 Pope Michael E. 68 650 Osgood, IN

28130 Hein Thomas M. 32 649 Maysville, KY

146130 Pretty Mike T. 33 649 Maysville, KY

21130 Wiest Gary 15 649 Cincinnati, OH

16130 Goodin Keith R. 92 649 Cincinnati, OH

43130 Stutz Mark E. 79 649 Osgood, IN

28135 Schrand Kyle C. 4 648 Cleves, OH

21135 Maloney Donald M. 59 648 Georgetown, OH

0135 Pierson Max 20 648 Cincinnati, OH

0138 Clos Austin S. 74 646 Florence, KY

21139 Otis Clayton C. 62 645 Cincinnati, OH

21140 Meyer Larry T. 76 644 Versailles, IN

0140 Johnson Terrence L. Jr 90 644 CINCINNATI, OH

21142 Nelson Cameron M. 25 643 Alexandria, KY

0142 Kinney Michael R. 74 643 Florence, KY

0142 Jones James M. 74 643 Florence, KY

0145 Meadors David B. 49 642 Hamilton, OH

88145 Bauman Kevin D. 63 642 Brookville, IN

60145 French Michael L. 66 642 Cincinnati, OH

192148 Cooper Charlene A. 41 641 Glencoe, KY

88148 Damico Dylan 42 641 Glencoe, KY

64148 Shepherd John  JR 65 641 Alexandria, KY

24148 King James C. III 82 641 Erlanger, KY
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap From

16152 DiSanto Tony A. 4 640 Cleves, OH

40153 Helton Bruce L. 32 639 Maysville, KY

4154 Downing Brandon M. 37 638 Lawrenceburg, IN

14155 Ballou Darrell E. 40 637 Cincinnati, OH

43155 Blaylock Clayton L. 57 637 Hanover, IN

0155 Peters Dylan J. 16 637 Cincinnati, OH

72158 Ayler Kirk 51 636 Cincinnati, OH

45159 Adams Landon 77 635 Versailles, IN

28160 Hall John S. Jr 22 634 W Harrison, IN

0160 Rudisell William R. Jr 72 634 Cincinnati, OH

180162 Castle Ashley N. 57 633 Hanover, IN

79162 Riehle Eric J. 67 633 Sunman, IN

57164 Huber Michael 22 632 W Harrison, IN

0164 McClain Marcus P. 24 632 Alexandria, KY

0166 Lipps William T. 4 631 Cleves, OH

120166 Suding Trevin 63 631 Brookville, IN

0166 Kindoll Robert L. Jr 74 631 Florence, KY

0169 Dunigan Brady P. 15 629 Cincinnati, OH

0170 Stiles Jackson A. 3 628 Florence, KY

0170 McKinzie Roger L. 61 628 Georgetown, OH

0170 Gross Daniel A. 81 628 Hamilton, OH

132173 Schumacher Evan 32 627 Maysville, KY

24173 Krieg Chris L. 38 627 Erlanger, KY

36173 Richter Greg W. 67 627 Sunman, IN

9173 Buis Ben A. 72 627 Cincinnati, OH

28173 Williams Wesley W. 72 627 Cincinnati, OH

45178 Osterhage Raymond A. 41 626 Glencoe, KY

19179 Maryo Michael J. 26 625 Amelia, OH

7180 Blood Andrew  Jr 23 624 W Harrison, IN

50180 Dedman Kevin H. 65 624 Alexandria, KY

0182 Hampton Joshua A. 60 623 Georgetown, OH

57183 Newbolt Darrell K. 19 622 Cincinnati, OH

120183 Peters James S. 21 622 Batavia, OH

0183 Harper Stephen C. 49 622 Hamilton, OH

151186 Branham Victoria L. 22 621 W Harrison, IN

86186 Bellamy Dylan C. 33 621 Maysville, KY

103186 Griffith Gale L. 79 621 Osgood, IN

175189 Patino Sherry 22 619 W Harrison, IN

9189 Bass Brad J. 45 619 Cincinnati, OH

38191 Seibel Tyler 8 618 Hamilton, OH

0191 Widmeyer Tyler J. 27 618 Alexandria, KY

0193 Pittman Steve D. 38 617 Erlanger, KY

168193 Henderson Vicki L. 53 617 Cincinnati, OH

19193 Miller Marc S. Jr 20 617 Cincinnati, OH

60196 Moore Blake L. 35 616 Maysville, KY

76196 Rogers Chuck D. 39 616 Erlanger, KY
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap From

0198 Abner Eric M. 4 615 Cleves, OH

26198 Herdeman Jake P. 29 615 Cincinnati, OH

9198 Merk Gabe A. 44 615 Cincinnati, OH

62198 Evans Jason P. 51 615 Cincinnati, OH

144198 Cram-Michels Melissa A. 41 615 Glencoe, KY

93203 Chase Mark A. 58 614 Hanover, IN

33204 Wilson Barry D. 78 612 Versailles, IN

0204 Horstman Zach E. 46 612 Cincinnati, OH

84204 Dwenger Maverick 79 612 Osgood, IN

40207 Collier Charles O. Jr 19 611 Cincinnati, OH

40207 Lindsey Ryan C. 85 611 Cincinnati, OH

19207 Zitzman Brandon 86 611 Florence, KY

148207 Compton Darrell D. 54 611 Hanover, IN

76211 Wuestefeld Jarod K. 63 610 Brookville, IN

52211 Covert Kyle E. 78 610 Versailles, IN

26213 Shears Jared R. 4 608 Cleves, OH

69213 Lynam Bill K. III 37 608 Lawrenceburg, IN

136213 Pope Kristina D. 68 608 Osgood, IN

7213 Ayres David M. 85 608 Cincinnati, OH

108213 Kennedy Earl M. 80 608 Versailles, IN

48218 Pollard Erica L. 80 607 Versailles, IN

48219 Gum Chris D. 37 606 Lawrenceburg, IN

0219 Miller Herschel J. III 27 606 Alexandria, KY

0221 Reichwein Jay 46 605 Cincinnati, OH

50221 Widener Jimmy L. 79 605 Osgood, IN

60223 Vazquez Madison 23 604 W Harrison, IN

43223 Heeg Mark T. 22 604 W Harrison, IN

136223 Cram Sandra J. 41 604 Glencoe, KY

4223 Harrigan Miles A. 60 604 Georgetown, OH

115223 Colegate Tim W. 70 604 Osgood, IN

14223 Ashe Malika A. 64 604 Cincinnati, OH

14223 McFann Michael S. Sr 78 604 Versailles, IN

115230 Wilson Shari L. 77 603 Versailles, IN

177231 Nobbe Travis R. 68 602 Osgood, IN

45232 Beare Rick W. 45 601 Cincinnati, OH

76232 Turner Jason L. 58 601 Hanover, IN

2234 Kasee James T. 48 600 Hamilton, OH

0234 Green James A. Sr 50 600 Hamilton, OH

79236 Lewis Juan R. 52 599 MILFORD, OH

21237 Zemter Gary L. Jr 27 598 Alexandria, KY

19238 Wermes Joe R. Jr 44 597 Cincinnati, OH

136238 Perez Mikaela 42 597 Glencoe, KY

175238 Nobbe Jennifer J. 68 597 Osgood, IN

21241 Beckler James T. 72 596 Cincinnati, OH

19242 Hayden Patrick A. 46 595 Cincinnati, OH

0243 Baker Dustin A. 24 594 Alexandria, KY
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap From

0243 Hunt Aiden 81 594 Hamilton, OH

40245 Wilson Kyle J. 5 590 Cleves, OH

36245 Siefke James R. 82 590 Erlanger, KY

4247 Moore Derrick 61 589 Georgetown, OH

21247 Lukemire Wesley S. 16 589 Cincinnati, OH

117249 Maryo Amy M. 26 587 Amelia, OH

0250 Ackermann Mike E. 47 586 Hamilton, OH

69250 Rhoads Timothy K. 60 586 Georgetown, OH

0250 Carpenter Andrew 81 586 Hamilton, OH

124250 Richards James T. III 54 586 Hanover, IN

24254 Walters David A. 40 585 Cincinnati, OH

0255 Abner Kenny S. 9 584 CINCINNATI, OH

33255 Fifer Michael J. 39 584 Erlanger, KY

105257 Vetter Douglas R. 45 583 Cincinnati, OH

16257 Boshears Cody 60 583 Georgetown, OH

69259 Bauman Heath 63 582 Brookville, IN

7259 Hoegeman Jordan D. 70 582 Osgood, IN

52261 Otis Nyilah D. 62 581 Cincinnati, OH

19262 Brown Scott G. 38 580 Erlanger, KY

98262 Hughes Wade 58 580 Hanover, IN

67262 Hartman Tim L. 69 580 Osgood, IN

38265 Coffman Jim C. 39 579 Erlanger, KY

93265 Lagaly Jason M. 69 579 Osgood, IN

0267 Bohnert Ron T. 50 578 Hamilton, OH

67267 Yokie Wayne B. 54 578 Hanover, IN

48269 Shelton David 40 576 Cincinnati, OH

7269 Dean Willie 87 576 Cincinnati, OH

60271 Wilkinson Richard H. 51 575 Cincinnati, OH

26271 Richter Kyle A. 67 575 Sunman, IN

52273 Stroup David C. SR. 52 574 MILFORD, OH

0274 Schoettmer Eric J. 70 572 Osgood, IN

12275 Christie Gary F. 19 571 Cincinnati, OH

67276 Weinmann Dave A. 44 569 Cincinnati, OH

0276 Hayes Richard L. Jr 64 569 Cincinnati, OH

0278 McClain Marcus 1 566 Florence, KY

14278 Winterod Brandon J. 61 566 Georgetown, OH

0280 Luebbe Chris 50 563 Hamilton, OH

31280 Landwehr Gil A. 77 563 Versailles, IN

12282 Brummett Dwight A. 24 562 Alexandria, KY

2283 Polking Kevin J. 44 560 Cincinnati, OH

0284 Rolfes Gary 36 558 Lawrenceburg, IN

79285 Peters Aricka 21 556 Batavia, OH

64286 Ballou Austin C. 40 553 Cincinnati, OH

14286 Carr Chris C. 74 553 Florence, KY

69286 Bledsoe Robert E. 77 553 Versailles, IN

33289 Hughes Jordan A. 35 552 Maysville, KY
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap From

26290 Horseman Robert C. 8 550 Hamilton, OH

28291 Stutz Steve W. 70 545 Osgood, IN

36292 Rolfes Kyle L. 36 541 Lawrenceburg, IN

225292 Crapser Barbara L. 41 541 Glencoe, KY

19292 Oberkorn Ron L. 86 541 Florence, KY

0295 Himmler Brian K. 24 538 Alexandria, KY

36295 Holbert David C. 39 538 Erlanger, KY

19297 Stroup David C. Jr 51 536 Cincinnati, OH

0298 Cummins Jonathan R. 25 533 Alexandria, KY

57299 Hartman Dave 69 531 Osgood, IN

0299 Brumley Michael G. 91 531 Cincinnati, OH

7301 Ruby Stephen L. Jr 21 526 Batavia, OH

69302 Wiesmann David B. 40 523 Cincinnati, OH

206303 Lagaly Vicki M. 68 513 Osgood, IN

76304 Romans Brian T. 69 512 Osgood, IN

0305 JAMESON JASON 36 506 Lawrenceburg, IN

0306 Bridges Raymond E. 64 497 Cincinnati, OH

12307 Brooks William D. Jr 64 494 Cincinnati, OH

31308 Lewis Christopher J. 27 478 Alexandria, KY

26309 Ashe Michael G. 19 433 Cincinnati, OH

0310 Dreyer Lauren N. 4 183 Cleves, OH

28311 Sherrill Craig M. 94 31 Cincinnati, OH

0312 Shroyer Brent A. 93 11 Franklin, OH

The lowest score to cash is 689.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles SCRATCH, Scratch

Hcap From

1 James Brian S. 3 784 Florence, KY

2 Ring Tyler Z. 2 752 Florence, KY

3 Buttery Eric J. 16 751 Cincinnati, OH

4 Anderson Gunnar R. 36 744 Lawrenceburg, IN

5 Adler Brady W. 2 742 Florence, KY

6 McCormick Richard C. 1 740 Florence, KY

7 Baird Josh M. 4 736 Cleves, OH

8 Boehl Travis 50 725 Hamilton, OH

9 Whitt Michael P. 24 713 Alexandria, KY

9 Traynum Brandon M. 77 713 Versailles, IN

11 Ziegler William W. 62 710 Cincinnati, OH

12 Conn Jermaine D. 64 708 Cincinnati, OH

13 White Nolan P. 93 707 Franklin, OH

14 Hoegeman William D. 70 700 Osgood, IN

15 Daniels Jeffrey R. 14 695 Cincinnati, OH

16 Hardyman Zach R. 59 694 Georgetown, OH

17 Mosley Jalen D. 3 692 Florence, KY

17 Helmes Kyle A. 29 692 Cincinnati, OH
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles SCRATCH, Scratch

Hcap From

19 Clark Alex M. 29 691 Cincinnati, OH

19 Tucker Troy D. 16 691 Cincinnati, OH

21 Johnson Terrence L. Sr 87 690 Cincinnati, OH

22 Pollard Ronald (RJ) S. Jr 75 688 Hebron, KY

23 Fehr Jeff 9 685 CINCINNATI, OH

23 Kalfas Riga M. 31 685 Cincinnati, OH

25 Barger Christopher W. 64 684 Cincinnati, OH

26 Pollard Christopher R. 13 680 Frankfort, KY

27 Saccone Jeremy C. 24 679 Alexandria, KY

27 Moser Brian M. 48 679 Hamilton, OH

27 Honerlaw David A. 66 679 Cincinnati, OH

30 Slaubaugh Tyler 12 678 Frankfort, KY

30 Campbell Leslie E. 89 678 Batavia, OH

32 Bratfish Hunter J. 29 672 Cincinnati, OH

33 Jackson Ryan L. 78 668 Versailles, IN

34 Carpenter Ian W. 2 667 Florence, KY

34 Nienajadly Leland F. 14 667 Cincinnati, OH

36 Murphy John A. 28 666 Cincinnati, OH

37 Runkel Alan E. 75 665 Hebron, KY

37 Heringer Christopher J. 27 665 Alexandria, KY

39 Arvin Nakoma M. 47 664 Hamilton, OH

40 Toelke Troy M. 4 663 Cleves, OH

41 Rolfes Jordan 36 661 Lawrenceburg, IN

42 Watson Steve S. 91 659 Cincinnati, OH

43 Pavy Israel K. 3 658 Florence, KY

43 Baumann Raymond G. 39 658 Erlanger, KY

45 Pollard Rick A. 13 656 Frankfort, KY

45 Miz Adam M. 27 656 Alexandria, KY

47 Aichele Jason R. 48 655 Hamilton, OH

48 White Seth 84 653 Franklin, OH

49 Dewald Charles G. 40 652 Cincinnati, OH

50 Rottinghouse Edward J. 45 651 Cincinnati, OH

51 Welage Brent E. 6 650 Cincinnati, OH

52 Clos Austin S. 74 646 Florence, KY

53 Wilson Robin M. 44 645 Cincinnati, OH

54 Johnson Terrence L. Jr 90 644 CINCINNATI, OH

55 Kinney Michael R. 74 643 Florence, KY

55 Jones James M. 74 643 Florence, KY

57 Meadors David B. 49 642 Hamilton, OH

58 Dwenger Melvin L. 79 638 Osgood, IN

59 Peters Dylan J. 16 637 Cincinnati, OH

60 Downing Brandon M. 37 634 Lawrenceburg, IN

60 Rudisell William R. Jr 72 634 Cincinnati, OH

60 Buttery Bryan P. 16 634 Cincinnati, OH

63 Goodin Keith R. 92 633 Cincinnati, OH

64 McClain Marcus P. 24 632 Alexandria, KY
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles SCRATCH, Scratch

Hcap From

64 Ramsey William H. 28 632 Cincinnati, OH

66 Lipps William T. 4 631 Cleves, OH

66 Kindoll Robert L. Jr 74 631 Florence, KY

68 Wilson Corey J. 44 630 Cincinnati, OH

69 Flohn Donald J. 44 629 Cincinnati, OH

69 Dunigan Brady P. 15 629 Cincinnati, OH

71 Stiles Jackson A. 3 628 Florence, KY

71 McKinzie Roger L. 61 628 Georgetown, OH

71 Wiest Gary 15 628 Cincinnati, OH

71 Gross Daniel A. 81 628 Hamilton, OH

75 Maloney Donald M. 59 627 Georgetown, OH

75 Bressert Bob 76 627 Versailles, IN

77 Maloney Trent M. 59 626 Georgetown, OH

78 DiSanto Tony A. 4 624 Cleves, OH

79 Hampton Joshua A. 60 623 Georgetown, OH

79 Meyer Larry T. 76 623 Versailles, IN

81 Nelson Cameron M. 25 622 Alexandria, KY

81 Harper Stephen C. 49 622 Hamilton, OH

83 Hein Thomas M. 32 621 Maysville, KY

84 Schrand Kyle C. 4 620 Cleves, OH

84 Runkel Edward A. 83 620 Cincinnati, OH

86 Buis Ben A. 72 618 Cincinnati, OH

86 Widmeyer Tyler J. 27 618 Alexandria, KY

88 Pittman Steve D. 38 617 Erlanger, KY

89 Abner Eric M. 4 615 Cleves, OH

90 Horstman Zach E. 46 612 Cincinnati, OH

91 Furnish Caleb E. 37 611 Lawrenceburg, IN

92 Bass Brad J. 45 610 Cincinnati, OH

93 Maryo Michael J. 26 606 Amelia, OH

93 Merk Gabe A. 44 606 Cincinnati, OH

93 Miller Herschel J. III 27 606 Alexandria, KY

96 Reichwein Jay 46 605 Cincinnati, OH

97 Sowders Todd A. 5 603 Cleves, OH

97 Krieg Chris L. 38 603 Erlanger, KY

99 Ayres David M. 85 601 Cincinnati, OH

100 Green James A. Sr 50 600 Hamilton, OH

100 Harrigan Miles A. 60 600 Georgetown, OH

102 Rea Michael D. 31 599 Cincinnati, OH

102 Helton Bruce L. 32 599 Maysville, KY

104 Kasee James T. 48 598 Hamilton, OH

105 Baker Dustin A. 24 594 Alexandria, KY

105 Segbers Michael J. 39 594 Erlanger, KY

105 Hunt Aiden 81 594 Hamilton, OH

108 Zitzman Brandon 86 592 Florence, KY

109 Ashe Malika A. 64 590 Cincinnati, OH

110 Herdeman Jake P. 29 589 Cincinnati, OH

Greater Cincinnati USBC

Current Standings

2026 GCUSBC Open Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Jan 18, 2026   05:40 PM Page 19 of 28



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles SCRATCH, Scratch

Hcap From

111 Ackermann Mike E. 47 586 Hamilton, OH

111 Carpenter Andrew 81 586 Hamilton, OH

113 Moore Derrick 61 585 Georgetown, OH

114 Abner Kenny S. 9 584 CINCINNATI, OH

115 Shears Jared R. 4 582 Cleves, OH

115 French Michael L. 66 582 Cincinnati, OH

117 Wermes Joe R. Jr 44 578 Cincinnati, OH

117 Bohnert Ron T. 50 578 Hamilton, OH

119 Zemter Gary L. Jr 27 577 Alexandria, KY

120 Hayden Patrick A. 46 576 Cincinnati, OH

121 Schoettmer Eric J. 70 572 Osgood, IN

122 Lindsey Ryan C. 85 571 Cincinnati, OH

123 Knochel Benjamin 44 569 Cincinnati, OH

123 Dean Willie 87 569 Cincinnati, OH

125 Lukemire Wesley S. 16 568 Cincinnati, OH

126 Boshears Cody 60 567 Georgetown, OH

127 McClain Marcus 1 566 Florence, KY

128 Luebbe Chris 50 563 Hamilton, OH

129 Brown Scott G. 38 561 Erlanger, KY

130 Rolfes Gary 36 558 Lawrenceburg, IN

130 Gum Chris D. 37 558 Lawrenceburg, IN

130 Polking Kevin J. 44 558 Cincinnati, OH

130 Covert Kyle E. 78 558 Versailles, IN

134 Moore Blake L. 35 556 Maysville, KY

134 Beare Rick W. 45 556 Cincinnati, OH

136 Winterod Brandon J. 61 552 Georgetown, OH

137 Fifer Michael J. 39 551 Erlanger, KY

138 Wilson Kyle J. 5 550 Cleves, OH

138 Brummett Dwight A. 24 550 Alexandria, KY

140 Coffman Jim C. 39 541 Erlanger, KY

141 Rogers Chuck D. 39 540 Erlanger, KY

142 Lynam Bill K. III 37 539 Lawrenceburg, IN

142 Carr Chris C. 74 539 Florence, KY

144 Himmler Brian K. 24 538 Alexandria, KY

145 Cummins Jonathan R. 25 533 Alexandria, KY

146 Brumley Michael G. 91 531 Cincinnati, OH

147 Oberkorn Ron L. 86 522 Florence, KY

148 Ruby Stephen L. Jr 21 519 Batavia, OH

148 Hughes Jordan A. 35 519 Maysville, KY

150 Rhoads Timothy K. 60 517 Georgetown, OH

151 JAMESON JASON 36 506 Lawrenceburg, IN

152 Rolfes Kyle L. 36 505 Lawrenceburg, IN

153 Holbert David C. 39 502 Erlanger, KY

153 Weinmann Dave A. 44 502 Cincinnati, OH

155 Bridges Raymond E. 64 497 Cincinnati, OH

156 Vetter Douglas R. 45 478 Cincinnati, OH
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles SCRATCH, Scratch

Hcap From

157 Lewis Christopher J. 27 447 Alexandria, KY

158 Dreyer Lauren N. 4 183 Cleves, OH

159 Shroyer Brent A. 93 11 Franklin, OH

160 Sherrill Craig M. 94 3 Cincinnati, OH

The lowest score to cash is 691.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap From

4531 Rau Brandon C. 33 2,292 Maysville, KY

2222 Bladen Derrick M. 43 2,277 Madison, IN

1713 Thoerner Kenneth R. 42 2,270 Glencoe, KY

64 Buttery Eric J. 16 2,228 Cincinnati, OH

2645 Harrell Kaleb 54 2,209 Hanover, IN

216 Whitt Michael P. 24 2,177 Alexandria, KY

3697 Wagner Dalton T. 55 2,172 Hanover, IN

1208 Baird Josh M. 4 2,165 Cleves, OH

2799 Proffitt Ryan C. 34 2,154 Maysville, KY

3459 Hooton Allen M. 79 2,154 Osgood, IN

25811 Sowders Todd A. 5 2,153 Cleves, OH

1212 Miz Adam M. 27 2,152 Alexandria, KY

34513 Wallace Jeffrey T. 35 2,149 Maysville, KY

36014 Henderson Christopher L. 33 2,141 Maysville, KY

34515 Crawford Randy C. Jr 54 2,127 Hanover, IN

22816 Rottinghouse Edward J. 45 2,118 Cincinnati, OH

21617 Hughes Anthony W. 33 2,117 Maysville, KY

8418 Hein Thomas M. 33 2,109 Maysville, KY

17119 Buchanan Chris W. 78 2,108 Versailles, IN

18020 Segbers Michael J. 39 2,085 Erlanger, KY

9321 Kelly Zach J. 43 2,084 Madison, IN

8422 Maloney Trent M. 59 2,081 Georgetown, OH

28822 Tankersley Jason D. 55 2,081 Hanover, IN

38724 Gast Mike T. 34 2,077 Maysville, KY

6325 Welage Brent E. 6 2,076 Cincinnati, OH

20726 Snider Dallas T. 43 2,064 Madison, IN

10827 Toelke Troy M. 5 2,060 Cleves, OH

18628 Castle Eric L. Jr 57 2,052 Hanover, IN

12029 Helton Bruce L. 32 2,051 Maysville, KY

47430 Schumacher Eric 32 2,050 Maysville, KY

24331 Aldridge Brian J. 32 2,042 Maysville, KY

12932 Degaro Charles V. Jr 72 2,040 Cincinnati, OH

16533 McAfee Brandon K. 43 2,038 Madison, IN

12034 Pollard Rick A. 76 2,037 Versailles, IN

12935 RAU BRIAN E. 32 2,036 Maysville, KY

21636 Jones Greg L. 35 2,031 Maysville, KY

18637 Hall Paul W. 23 2,030 W Harrison, IN
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap From

13538 Bressert Bob 76 2,018 Versailles, IN

8439 Schrand Kyle C. 4 2,015 Cleves, OH

36039 Fawcett James A. 34 2,015 Maysville, KY

15639 Stewart Wesley B. 43 2,015 Madison, IN

15042 Baumann Raymond G. 38 2,010 Erlanger, KY

18043 Moore Blake L. 34 2,008 Maysville, KY

3643 Hardyman Zach R. 59 2,008 Georgetown, OH

34545 Knochel Benjamin 44 2,005 Cincinnati, OH

12946 Blaylock Clayton L. 58 2,004 Hanover, IN

26447 Ventus Charles O. II 52 2,001 MILFORD, OH

14448 Frith Jeffrey A. 28 2,000 Cincinnati, OH

15048 Widener Jimmy L. 79 2,000 Osgood, IN

24350 Lohrum Roger H. 77 1,998 Versailles, IN

19251 Pavy Glenn 55 1,997 Hanover, IN

38152 Masterson Dennis L. 54 1,994 Hanover, IN

14453 Buttery Bryan P. 15 1,993 Cincinnati, OH

54054 Castle Ashley N. 57 1,992 Hanover, IN

6355 Nelson Cameron M. 16 1,991 Cincinnati, OH

39656 Schumacher Evan 32 1,990 Maysville, KY

3657 Daniels Jeffrey R. 14 1,984 Cincinnati, OH

7257 Ramsey Mike S. 23 1,984 W Harrison, IN

36659 Derringer Randall L. 55 1,983 Hanover, IN

12060 Wilson Kyle J. 5 1,975 Cleves, OH

6360 Maloney Donald M. 59 1,975 Georgetown, OH

4062 DiSanto Tony A. 4 1,974 Cleves, OH

30062 Wuellner Kathryn M. 42 1,974 Glencoe, KY

57664 Cooper Charlene A. 41 1,972 Glencoe, KY

27964 Chase Mark A. 58 1,972 Hanover, IN

52566 Schroer Scott B. 35 1,966 Maysville, KY

15667 Partin Eddie L. II 21 1,963 Batavia, OH

668 Pollard Christopher R. 12 1,959 Frankfort, KY

11469 Wilson Robin M. 46 1,957 Cincinnati, OH

25870 Bellamy Dylan C. 34 1,956 Maysville, KY

18671 Zachritz William A. II 42 1,952 Glencoe, KY

7272 Wilson Corey J. 46 1,950 Cincinnati, OH

25873 Turner Jerry L. 58 1,948 Hanover, IN

41774 Shepherd Joey L. 35 1,942 Maysville, KY

8475 Nienajadly Leland F. 14 1,938 Cincinnati, OH

43875 Pretty Mike T. 33 1,938 Maysville, KY

4277 Ostrowski Gary M. 28 1,937 Cincinnati, OH

2778 Gorley Rodney  Jr 20 1,934 Cincinnati, OH

9379 Dwenger Melvin L. 79 1,933 Osgood, IN

9980 Davis Matt 63 1,932 Brookville, IN

10881 Ramsey William H. 29 1,931 Cincinnati, OH

9982 Ball Kenneth C. 78 1,929 Versailles, IN

10883 Richter Greg W. 67 1,928 Sunman, IN
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap From

6383 Meyer Larry T. 76 1,928 Versailles, IN

9985 Pope Charles L. 68 1,924 Osgood, IN

17186 Newbolt Darrell K. 19 1,923 Cincinnati, OH

7887 Shears Jared R. 4 1,917 Cleves, OH

8487 Williams Wesley W. 72 1,917 Cincinnati, OH

18689 Evans Jason P. 51 1,915 Cincinnati, OH

13590 Beare Rick W. 45 1,913 Cincinnati, OH

4891 Jackson Ryan L. 78 1,911 Versailles, IN

20192 Yokie Wayne B. 54 1,908 Hanover, IN

8493 Pope Michael E. 69 1,905 Osgood, IN

6394 Wiest Gary 16 1,904 Cincinnati, OH

25295 Dwenger Maverick 79 1,903 Osgood, IN

12095 Lindsey Ryan C. 85 1,903 Cincinnati, OH

12997 Adler Charles L. 2 1,902 Florence, KY

6398 Beckler James T. 72 1,901 Cincinnati, OH

15699 Stroup David C. SR. 52 1,900 MILFORD, OH

37299 Richards James T. III 55 1,900 Hanover, IN

324101 Scudder Devin L. 57 1,899 Hanover, IN

144101 Pollard Erica L. 80 1,899 Versailles, IN

345103 Colegate Tim W. 67 1,897 Sunman, IN

525104 Patino Sherry 22 1,895 W Harrison, IN

264105 Bauman Kevin D. 63 1,894 Brookville, IN

207106 Rhoads Timothy K. 60 1,893 Georgetown, OH

12106 Moore Derrick 61 1,893 Georgetown, OH

63108 Zemter Gary L. Jr 27 1,892 Alexandria, KY

72108 Krieg Chris L. 38 1,892 Erlanger, KY

6110 Murphy John A. 28 1,891 Cincinnati, OH

294110 Hughes Wade 58 1,891 Hanover, IN

21110 Hoegeman Jordan D. 70 1,891 Osgood, IN

57113 Zitzman Brandon 86 1,890 Florence, KY

381114 Bowling Jacob S. 80 1,889 Versailles, IN

12115 Harrigan Miles A. 60 1,888 Georgetown, OH

63115 Otis Clayton C. 62 1,888 Cincinnati, OH

192117 Chesser Corey L. 52 1,887 MILFORD, OH

63118 Lukemire Wesley S. 15 1,886 Cincinnati, OH

129118 Heeg Mark T. 23 1,886 W Harrison, IN

237120 Bauman Jared B. 63 1,885 Brookville, IN

207121 Shelton William 80 1,884 Versailles, IN

360122 Peters James S. 21 1,883 Batavia, OH

525123 Nobbe Jennifer J. 68 1,881 Osgood, IN

42124 McFann Michael S. Sr 76 1,879 Versailles, IN

78125 Reffett Christopher A. 23 1,876 W Harrison, IN

135126 Osterhage Raymond A. 41 1,874 Glencoe, KY

228126 Wuestefeld Jarod K. 63 1,874 Brookville, IN

180128 Rea Michael D. 28 1,873 Cincinnati, OH

99129 Hughes Jordan A. 35 1,871 Maysville, KY
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap From

156130 Otis Nyilah D. 62 1,858 Cincinnati, OH

408131 Cram Sandra J. 41 1,857 Glencoe, KY

408132 Pope Kristina D. 68 1,855 Osgood, IN

180133 Vazquez Madison 23 1,853 W Harrison, IN

453134 Branham Victoria L. 22 1,850 W Harrison, IN

315135 Vetter Douglas R. 45 1,848 Cincinnati, OH

237136 Riehle Eric J. 67 1,846 Sunman, IN

108137 Siefke James R. 46 1,843 Cincinnati, OH

36138 Brummett Dwight A. 24 1,842 Alexandria, KY

309139 Griffith Gale L. 79 1,841 Osgood, IN

201140 Hartman Tim L. 69 1,839 Osgood, IN

78141 Herdeman Jake P. 29 1,836 Cincinnati, OH

27142 Merk Gabe A. 44 1,833 Cincinnati, OH

21143 Blood Andrew  Jr 22 1,831 W Harrison, IN

114144 Coffman Jim C. 39 1,830 Erlanger, KY

444144 Compton Darrell D. 54 1,830 Hanover, IN

171146 Huber Michael 22 1,828 W Harrison, IN

27147 Bass Brad J. 45 1,827 Cincinnati, OH

531148 Nobbe Travis R. 68 1,826 Osgood, IN

264149 Damico Dylan 42 1,825 Glencoe, KY

84150 Flohn Donald J. 45 1,822 Cincinnati, OH

57151 Wermes Joe R. Jr 44 1,819 Cincinnati, OH

432151 Cram-Michels Melissa A. 41 1,819 Glencoe, KY

675153 Crapser Barbara L. 41 1,818 Glencoe, KY

360154 Suding Trevin 63 1,817 Brookville, IN

324155 Kennedy Earl M. 80 1,814 Versailles, IN

345156 Wilson Shari L. 77 1,807 Versailles, IN

237157 Peters Aricka 21 1,804 Batavia, OH

27158 Buis Ben A. 72 1,796 Cincinnati, OH

42158 Ayler Jake R. 15 1,796 Cincinnati, OH

120160 Collier Charles O. Jr 19 1,790 Cincinnati, OH

6161 Polking Kevin J. 44 1,789 Cincinnati, OH

114162 Hoegeman Samuel L. 70 1,788 Osgood, IN

57163 Hayden Patrick A. 46 1,782 Cincinnati, OH

216163 Ayler Kirk 51 1,782 Cincinnati, OH

42165 Winterod Brandon J. 61 1,779 Georgetown, OH

78166 Richter Kyle A. 67 1,778 Sunman, IN

36167 Christie Gary F. 19 1,776 Cincinnati, OH

84168 Richter Ron A. 67 1,765 Sunman, IN

48169 Boshears Cody 60 1,762 Georgetown, OH

228169 Romans Brian T. 69 1,762 Osgood, IN

6171 Kasee James T. 48 1,757 Hamilton, OH

237171 Lewis Juan R. 52 1,757 MILFORD, OH

21173 Ruby Stephen L. Jr 21 1,750 Batavia, OH

408174 Perez Mikaela 42 1,747 Glencoe, KY

84175 Hall John S. Jr 22 1,746 W Harrison, IN
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events HDCP, Handicapped

Hcap From

228176 Rogers Chuck D. 39 1,744 Erlanger, KY

279177 Lagaly Jason M. 69 1,743 Osgood, IN

180178 Wilkinson Richard H. 51 1,720 Cincinnati, OH

108179 Holbert David C. 39 1,716 Erlanger, KY

228180 Turner Jason L. 58 1,713 Hanover, IN

99181 Wilson Barry D. 78 1,709 Versailles, IN

99182 Fifer Michael J. 39 1,707 Erlanger, KY

42183 Ashe Malika A. 64 1,700 Cincinnati, OH

171184 Hartman Dave 69 1,699 Osgood, IN

207185 Bledsoe Robert E. 77 1,698 Versailles, IN

618186 Lagaly Vicki M. 68 1,691 Osgood, IN

93187 Landwehr Gil A. 76 1,688 Versailles, IN

72188 Walters David A. 40 1,675 Cincinnati, OH

69189 Ashe Michael G. 19 1,611 Cincinnati, OH

57190 Stroup David C. Jr 52 1,605 MILFORD, OH

207191 Wiesmann David B. 40 1,596 Cincinnati, OH

84191 Stutz Steve W. 70 1,596 Osgood, IN

90193 Adams Landon 77 1,253 Versailles, IN

The lowest score to cash is 2077.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events SCRATCH, Scratch

Hcap From

1 McCormick Richard C. 1 2,236 Florence, KY

2 Buttery Eric J. 16 2,222 Cincinnati, OH

3 Tucker Troy D. 16 2,158 Cincinnati, OH

4 Whitt Michael P. 24 2,156 Alexandria, KY

5 Rolfes Jordan 36 2,152 Lawrenceburg, IN

6 Miz Adam M. 27 2,140 Alexandria, KY

7 James Brian S. 1 2,112 Florence, KY

8 Anderson Gunnar R. 36 2,111 Lawrenceburg, IN

9 Mosley Jalen D. 1 2,101 Florence, KY

10 Kalfas Riga M. 28 2,098 Cincinnati, OH

11 Slaubaugh Tyler 12 2,092 Frankfort, KY

12 Conn Jermaine D. 64 2,084 Cincinnati, OH

13 Ring Tyler Z. 2 2,082 Florence, KY

13 Adler Brady W. 2 2,082 Florence, KY

15 Lipps William T. 5 2,067 Cleves, OH

16 Traynum Brandon M. 77 2,063 Versailles, IN

17 Baird Josh M. 4 2,045 Cleves, OH

18 Horstman Zach E. 44 2,033 Cincinnati, OH

19 Pavy Israel K. 1 2,028 Florence, KY

20 Johnson Terrence L. Jr 20 2,025 Cincinnati, OH

20 Hein Thomas M. 33 2,025 Maysville, KY

22 Schoettmer Eric J. 70 2,021 Osgood, IN

23 Harper Stephen C. 47 2,017 Hamilton, OH
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events SCRATCH, Scratch

Hcap From

24 Aichele Jason R. 48 2,014 Hamilton, OH

25 Welage Brent E. 6 2,013 Cincinnati, OH

26 Saccone Jeremy C. 74 2,005 Florence, KY

27 Kremer Bryce E. 25 1,998 Alexandria, KY

28 Maloney Trent M. 59 1,997 Georgetown, OH

29 Arvin Nakoma M. 48 1,995 Hamilton, OH

29 Pollard Ronald (RJ) S. Jr 75 1,995 Hebron, KY

31 Kelly Zach J. 43 1,991 Madison, IN

31 Long Charles T. 15 1,991 Cincinnati, OH

33 Moser Brian M. 47 1,988 Hamilton, OH

34 Clark Alex M. 29 1,987 Cincinnati, OH

35 Gross Daniel A. 81 1,976 Hamilton, OH

36 Hardyman Zach R. 59 1,972 Georgetown, OH

36 Dunigan Brady P. 15 1,972 Cincinnati, OH

38 Helmes Kyle A. 29 1,971 Cincinnati, OH

38 Ziegler William W. 62 1,971 Cincinnati, OH

40 Bratfish Hunter J. 29 1,964 Cincinnati, OH

41 Pierson Max 20 1,962 Cincinnati, OH

42 Heringer Christopher J. 27 1,960 Alexandria, KY

43 Fehr Jeff 9 1,957 CINCINNATI, OH

44 Pollard Christopher R. 12 1,953 Frankfort, KY

45 Toelke Troy M. 5 1,952 Cleves, OH

46 Clos Austin S. 36 1,950 Lawrenceburg, IN

46 White Nolan P. 84 1,950 Franklin, OH

48 Daniels Jeffrey R. 14 1,948 Cincinnati, OH

49 Meadors David B. 47 1,941 Hamilton, OH

50 DiSanto Tony A. 4 1,934 Cleves, OH

51 Jones James M. 74 1,932 Florence, KY

52 Schrand Kyle C. 4 1,931 Cleves, OH

52 Helton Bruce L. 32 1,931 Maysville, KY

54 Ackermann Mike E. 47 1,929 Hamilton, OH

55 Nelson Cameron M. 16 1,928 Cincinnati, OH

56 Carpenter Ian W. 2 1,924 Florence, KY

57 Miller Herschel J. III 27 1,919 Alexandria, KY

58 Furnish Caleb E. 37 1,917 Lawrenceburg, IN

58 Pollard Rick A. 76 1,917 Versailles, IN

60 Maloney Donald M. 59 1,912 Georgetown, OH

61 Rudisell William R. Jr 72 1,911 Cincinnati, OH

62 Hunt Aiden 81 1,910 Hamilton, OH

63 Gorley Rodney  Jr 20 1,907 Cincinnati, OH

63 Runkel Alan E. 6 1,907 Cincinnati, OH

65 Segbers Michael J. 39 1,905 Erlanger, KY

66 Hoegeman William D. 70 1,902 Osgood, IN

67 Kindoll Robert L. Jr 74 1,901 Florence, KY

68 Barger Christopher W. 62 1,898 Cincinnati, OH

69 Abner Kenny S. 9 1,896 CINCINNATI, OH
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events SCRATCH, Scratch

Hcap From

70 Sowders Todd A. 5 1,895 Cleves, OH

70 Ostrowski Gary M. 28 1,895 Cincinnati, OH

72 Rottinghouse Edward J. 45 1,890 Cincinnati, OH

73 Murphy John A. 28 1,885 Cincinnati, OH

74 Bressert Bob 76 1,883 Versailles, IN

75 McClain Marcus 1 1,882 Florence, KY

75 Boehl Travis 47 1,882 Hamilton, OH

77 Moore Derrick 61 1,881 Georgetown, OH

78 McKinzie Roger L. 59 1,880 Georgetown, OH

79 Pittman Steve D. 38 1,878 Erlanger, KY

79 Wilson Corey J. 46 1,878 Cincinnati, OH

81 Harrigan Miles A. 60 1,876 Georgetown, OH

81 Carpenter Andrew 81 1,876 Hamilton, OH

83 McAfee Brandon K. 43 1,873 Madison, IN

84 Dewald Charles G. 40 1,870 Cincinnati, OH

85 Johnson Terrence L. Sr 19 1,869 Cincinnati, OH

86 Peters Dylan J. 16 1,868 Cincinnati, OH

87 Luebbe Chris 48 1,865 Hamilton, OH

87 Meyer Larry T. 76 1,865 Versailles, IN

89 Jackson Ryan L. 78 1,863 Versailles, IN

90 Baumann Raymond G. 38 1,860 Erlanger, KY

91 Frith Jeffrey A. 28 1,856 Cincinnati, OH

92 Wilson Kyle J. 5 1,855 Cleves, OH

92 Miller Marc S. Jr 20 1,855 Cincinnati, OH

92 Baker Dustin A. 24 1,855 Alexandria, KY

92 Bohnert Ron T. 48 1,855 Hamilton, OH

96 Nienajadly Leland F. 14 1,854 Cincinnati, OH

97 Kinney Michael R. 74 1,852 Florence, KY

98 Buttery Bryan P. 15 1,849 Cincinnati, OH

99 Abner Eric M. 5 1,848 Cleves, OH

100 Widmeyer Tyler J. 27 1,844 Alexandria, KY

101 Wilson Robin M. 46 1,843 Cincinnati, OH

102 Wiest Gary 16 1,841 Cincinnati, OH

102 Downing Brandon M. 37 1,841 Lawrenceburg, IN

102 Hampton Joshua A. 60 1,841 Georgetown, OH

105 Dwenger Melvin L. 79 1,840 Osgood, IN

105 Watson Steve S. 91 1,840 Cincinnati, OH

107 Shears Jared R. 4 1,839 Cleves, OH

108 McFann Michael S. Sr 76 1,837 Versailles, IN

109 Hayes Richard L. Jr 64 1,833 Cincinnati, OH

109 Zitzman Brandon 86 1,833 Florence, KY

111 Stiles Jackson A. 2 1,829 Florence, KY

111 Zemter Gary L. Jr 27 1,829 Alexandria, KY

113 Himmler Brian K. 24 1,828 Alexandria, KY

113 Moore Blake L. 34 1,828 Maysville, KY

115 Lukemire Wesley S. 15 1,823 Cincinnati, OH
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events SCRATCH, Scratch
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115 Ramsey William H. 29 1,823 Cincinnati, OH

117 Krieg Chris L. 38 1,820 Erlanger, KY

118 Brummett Dwight A. 24 1,806 Alexandria, KY

118 Merk Gabe A. 44 1,806 Cincinnati, OH

120 Bass Brad J. 45 1,800 Cincinnati, OH

121 Reichwein Jay 46 1,797 Cincinnati, OH

122 Ayres David M. 85 1,789 Cincinnati, OH

123 Polking Kevin J. 44 1,783 Cincinnati, OH

124 Beare Rick W. 45 1,778 Cincinnati, OH

125 Hughes Jordan A. 35 1,772 Maysville, KY

126 Buis Ben A. 72 1,769 Cincinnati, OH

127 Wermes Joe R. Jr 44 1,762 Cincinnati, OH

128 Herdeman Jake P. 29 1,758 Cincinnati, OH

129 Pollard Erica L. 80 1,755 Versailles, IN

130 Ayler Jake R. 15 1,754 Cincinnati, OH

131 Kasee James T. 48 1,751 Hamilton, OH

132 Bridges Raymond E. 64 1,747 Cincinnati, OH

133 Flohn Donald J. 45 1,738 Cincinnati, OH

134 Winterod Brandon J. 61 1,737 Georgetown, OH

135 Siefke James R. 46 1,735 Cincinnati, OH

136 Ruby Stephen L. Jr 21 1,729 Batavia, OH

137 Hayden Patrick A. 46 1,725 Cincinnati, OH

138 Coffman Jim C. 39 1,716 Erlanger, KY

139 Boshears Cody 60 1,714 Georgetown, OH

140 Rea Michael D. 28 1,693 Cincinnati, OH

141 Gum Chris D. 37 1,689 Lawrenceburg, IN

142 Rhoads Timothy K. 60 1,686 Georgetown, OH

143 Rolfes Gary 36 1,685 Lawrenceburg, IN

144 JAMESON JASON 37 1,680 Lawrenceburg, IN

145 Rolfes Kyle L. 36 1,667 Lawrenceburg, IN

146 Lynam Bill K. III 37 1,665 Lawrenceburg, IN

147 Knochel Benjamin 44 1,660 Cincinnati, OH

148 Ashe Malika A. 64 1,658 Cincinnati, OH

149 Cummins Jonathan R. 25 1,647 Alexandria, KY

150 Holbert David C. 39 1,608 Erlanger, KY

150 Fifer Michael J. 39 1,608 Erlanger, KY

152 Brooks William D. Jr 64 1,595 Cincinnati, OH

153 Vetter Douglas R. 45 1,533 Cincinnati, OH

154 Rogers Chuck D. 39 1,516 Erlanger, KY

155 Dreyer Lauren N. 4 1,461 Cleves, OH

156 Shroyer Brent A. 93 1,371 Franklin, OH

157 Williams Ja Juan O. 64 1,114 Cincinnati, OH

The lowest score to cash is 2025.
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